Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment
8637363
8451658
3708
916

Num of

ax  Months
12
12
1

S
Tp
FO1
FO1

Net
Taxable
Value
8637363
8451658
44500
11000

0
0
8
17

0

Completion
0

Improv - Month Day

Total

11
11

0

8637363
0

8637363
8451658
8451658

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000

Zone Map

Zip

R1

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

}n
Eots

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
ROLLBACK
ROLLBACK
ADDITION

LAUREL

2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

2021 OMITTED TAX LIST

302.15

2020 OMITTED TAX LIST
QFARM

2 T.
09/29/22 20:36:26

Block

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual
Acct#
304.02

o0oO

oo
oo
——
b s ook

00000

K1TCHEN RENO

325
150

FO1
FO1

11 16 3900
3900
10 900

3900

00000

P&JIPSHA; THAKRAR,B&S

KITCHEN RENO
3FXT BATH

310.08
20
401.07

1716

FO1 2

10300

22

10

00000

IN & KAREN

2

DECK & PORCH

R

.0

O —

466
55083
541
1483
12912

2
1
1

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

5600
330500
6500
17800
154950

16
9

23
22
1

11
10
11
11

00000
00000
M

000

08054

R3
08054

NNA & BARATTA, MICHAEL

2

FRONT: PORCH
PAVILION/PATIO
ENCLOSED PORCH
FORMER EXEMPT

P1CASSO

805.01
29
900.01
902.01
905.05
14

1006 .05
10

09/29/22
20:36:27



Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

24 MT. LAUREL
09/29/22 20:36:26

Block

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Acct#

2021 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

102.03
32

533

FO1

800

12

ooo
(cefee]

00000

DECK

FO1 12 86800

86800

31

12

o

111.02

QO
QO
0000
00

00000

2

FORMER ‘EXEMPT

233

FO1

700

16

201.02
15

700
700

00000

BATH RENO

3225

FO1 3

3 12900

0
12900
12900

204.02
33

00000

POOL

1633

FO1 7

2800

15

HEATHER M

207.02
21

00000

2

ROOF ABOVE DECK

82900

FO1 4

248700

12

5791

Fo1 5

13900

8

304.01
10

00000

2

KITCHEN RENO

55275

3

FO1

221100

21

o

J & MEGHAN K

304.09

oo
oo
~—
——
NN
N

00000

AUBURN

52900

FO1 3

211600

21

oo
oo

e
oo

oy

YKANTH REDDY

304.09

00000

NASH

52900

FO1 3

211600

21

00000

DEEP KA

AS & PALLI,

NASH

304.09

52900

FO1 3

211600

21

SEONG & MARISA BETH

304.09

00000

NASH

52900

FO1 3

211600

21

304.09

NASH

38000

Fo1 4

114000

17

311.01

C0503

2

FORMER EXEMPT

—

2750

FO1 5

6600

2

313.01
13

6600

2

FINISH BASEMENT

6600

09/29/22
20:36:27
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

24 MT. LAUREL
09/29/22 20:36:26

Block

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

313.01
40

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

3916

-é---

FO1

9400

21

9400

2

K1TCHEN RENO

9400

1750

FO1 7

3000

21

PATRICK & RACHEL

401.07
20

3000
3000

2

ROOF ABOVE DECK

4958

FO1 7

8500

16

MATTHEW & LYNN

00000

\

ATT
W
L
W

407.01
15

A
A

2

3 BATH RENOS

2066

FO1 4

6200

16

DREW & ASHLEY

08054
R3

DECK

1150

FO1 6

2300

10

K- & ANAMIKA

601.11

BASEMENT 'PDR RM =~ 2

1300

FO1 6

2600

10

o000

GREGORY. & JACQUEL INE

700.09

00000

DECK

2600

FO1 4

7800

3

& KATHLEEN

700.09
20

2. RMS: [N BSMNT

2550

FO1 6

5100

10

DECK

1733

FO1 4

5200

23

ooo

aN
[WalWa}

& LEE ANN M

RGE §
ERRACE
NJ
ERR

(@]

00000

—

2

K1TCHEN RENO

4300

FO1 6

8600

24

ooOoO

OO
[ceee]

MEGAN M

00000

GARAGE

.01

08054
R3

A & MARY ANNE

7933

FO1 7

13600

7

ooOo
oo
OO
MM

806.04
27

00000

2

K1 TCHEN ‘RENO

135791

FO1 5

325900

28

=L

900.01

00000

08054

ATTHEW & HAYES, ALICIA

P1CASSSO

119300

28 238600 FO1 6

0

238600
238600

L

B & SHANNON

902.01

00000

26G

28,

675

FO1

2700

13

902.04
15

00000

DECK / ROOF

5233

Fo1 4

15700

16

904.03

00000

08054
R1

ALTERATIONS

09/29/22
20:36:27



Page 4

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

24 MT. LAUREL
09/29/22 20:36:26

Block

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

906.02
13

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

22150

--é---

FO1

88600

24

00000

FORMER COAH

2125

FO1 5

5100

16

ooOo

LISA M

907.02

11

00000

S & ADAMS,

SCREEN PORCH

750

FO1

1500

10

YU-CHIAO

SUNG,

907.03

11

00000

DECK

2833

FO1 5

6800

19

910.03
41

2

FINISH BASEMENT

766

FO1

2300

16

(ool

MmN
AN

1007.04

22

00000

2

MSTR BATH RENO

33625

FO1 3

134500

1

MEZZANINE

3533

FO1 4

10600

27

1106.07

POOL & PATIO

1489866

8

2234800 FO1

1

1201.05

WAREHOUSE ADDN

51725

FO1 3

206900

5

1602.02

30

2

FORMER EXEMPT

2022 OMITTED TAX LIST

302.15
QFARM

11439080

12

0 11439080

0

11439080
11439080

ROLLBACK

2022 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

100.02
22

435200 FO1 12 435200

15

12

08054
RPSF

C & YALAMANCHI , SA

FORMER EXEMPT

2000

FO1 12

2000

31

12

fovfen fan]

100.05

200
200

00000

EXTEND PATIO

875

FO1

2100

JINITA

AMIT & PARIKH

100.09
53

EXPAND PATIO

FO1 4041

9700

5

OLUTIONS LLC

wLl

101.04
12

9700
9700

00000

BATH RENO

09/29/22
20:36:27
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

240625
991

1250
23375

Num of
11
5
3

ax  Months

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

1700
3000
93500

Net
Taxable
Value
1262500

9
8

Completion
11

Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
00000

Zone Map

Zip

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
2

tn

t
ots

b

101.04
31

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
REBUILD ROOM

2 T. LAUREL
09/29/22 20:36:26
Block Land Descri
ADDITION
SHED
1
ADDITION

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual
Acct#
101.10
101.18
27
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700
3966
1750
4783

375

12
4
7
7

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

700
11900
3000
8200
900

9
6

31
23

12

3000
3000

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

KRISTIN M
SSEAS G & JANET

% JENNIFER L
& MANJU

A
U

2

BATH RENO
FINISH BASEMENT

POOL
SHED
GAZEBO

201.02
15
201.03
19
201.03
33
202.02
11

09/29/22
20:36:27



Page 6

Pro-Rated
Assessment

12900
454250
2800
5433
2000
2583
44500
194600
124900
1800
121566

ax ngtﬂ;
STab
3
12
4
5
5
12
3
12
12
7

%p

FO1
FOT
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Taﬁgéle
Value
12900
1817000
2800
16300
4800
6200
44500
778400
124900
1800
208400

31
14
31
3
5
31
27
28
23
13

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

ST
12
12
12
12

6200
6200

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
19030
NC
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

HEATHER M
08054

08075
R1

R3
08054

R1

R1
OUNTRY CLUB INC

R3

CHRISTINE

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

204.02
33

ip

Bldg:Descri
Additional

ROOF ABOVE DECK
201

LAUREL
Land Descr i
POOL
APARTMENTS
RENOVAT IONS
DECK
PATIO
ADDITION
%DDITION
FORMER EXEMPT
INTERIOR RENO
25 1AG

2 T.
09/29/22 20:36:26

4 M
9/2
Block

Lot
Qual
Acct#
205.01
29
207 .02
21
.04
213
301.19
C0112
30119
C4406
303
7

1600

Fo1 12

1600

31

12

Lo

DECK

303.01
21

248700
27225
13900

12
12

11

FO1
FO1
Fo1

248700
29700
13900

30
11
31

12
12

248700
248700
29700
29700

00000
00000

& MONICA V

ES E
OURT
NJ
T

2

POOL :CABANA ETC - 4A

POOL & PATIO
K1TCHEN RENO

.02
304.01

304.01
10

09/29/22
20:36:27



Page 7

Pro-Rated
Assessment

7375
11000
4866
221100
211600

Num of
ax  Months
_é___

12

8

12

12

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net
Value
11000
7300
221100
211600

Taxable
17700

-
31
14
31
31

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12
12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
00000

Zone Map

Zip

J & MEGHAN K

YKANTH REDDY

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
2

tn

t
ots

b

304.01
32

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
BATH RENOVATION

2 T. LAUREL

09/29/22 20:36:26
Land Descri
POLE ‘BARN /: QP
KITCHEN RENO
AUBURN

4 M
9/2
Block

Lot
Qual
Acct#
304.02
304.03
46
304..09
304.09

(ool

oo
0O
——
——

Ny

00000

NASH

211600
211600
211600
202675
193966
193966
193966
193966

12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

211600
211600
211600
221100
211600
211600
211600
211600

31
31
31
11
14
10
14
10

12
12
12

00000
00000
00000
00000

DEEPIKA

SEONG & MARISA BETH
Y K & SUDHA R

AS & PALLI,

E
J

NASH
NASH
NASH
AUBURN
NASH
NASH
NASH

304.09
304.09
304.09
304.23
304.23
304.23
304.23
304.23

0O

oo
300
e
v

NN

00000

o=
OOV=0

NASH

193966
202675

11
11

FO1
FO1

211600
221100

14
13

FFREY M
NDERPAL

NASH
NASH

304.23

304.23

09/29/22
20:36:27
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Pro-Rated

Assessment
184250
173000
173000
173000

Num of
ax  Months
-16---

10

10

10

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net
Value
207600
207600
207600

Taxable
1221100

Completion
e
25
25
25

Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
S
00000

Zone Map

Zip
STEPHANIE

S & TSIM,
PRIYA

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

304 .24

ip

2 T. LAUREL
09/29/22 20:36:26
Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
AUBURN
NASH
NASH
NASH

Block

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual

Acct#
304 .24
304 .24
304.24
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3900

Fo1 12

3900

31

12

K1TCHEN RENO 2

310.08
20

09/29/22
20:36:27



Page 9

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

24 MT. LAUREL
09/29/22 20:36:26

Block

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

311.01
C4204

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Acct#

4533

..é...

FO1

6800

1

OO

0000
00

00000

2

LOFT CONVERSION

=

6600

FO1 12

6600

31

12

313.01
13

6600
6600

2

FINISH BASEMENT

FO1 12 9400

9400

31

12

313.01
40

2

K1TCHEN RENO

4933

FO1 4

14800

10

08057
R3

LLE & JERRELL,W

DETACHED GARAGE

401.03
13

900

FO1 12

900

12 31

0
900

401.07

3FXT BATH

18875

FO1 5

45300

7

ON- & JAQUELYN

401.07

POOL & HOUSE

12250

FO1 5

29400

7

401.07

11

POOL

3000

FO1 12

3000

31

12

PATRICK & RACHEL

401.07
20

3000
3000

2

ROOF ABOVE DECK

5925

FO1 9

7900

RDHAN R & SANGEETHA

E
Y

401.08

2

DECK & SUNROOM

11083

FO1 5

26600

7

DAVID -J:-& RICKI- C

|
FT WAY

401.08
20

POOL

21750

FO1 9

29000

7

401.08
24

EV TRST &A GUPTA REV TRST

2

POOL “& PATIO

3391

FO1 11

3700

11

402.02
27

KI1TCHEN RENO

3700

00000

3700

625

FO1

2500

19

o0O
oo
LnLn
AN

00000

MILLS DR

AM
R

DECK

404.02

1

FO1 12 51500

51500

31

12

08054
R3

JR & JOAN

R
OAD

POOL, TERR, SHED

1

no

8266

Fo1 8

12400

4

.90

405

2

FINISH BASEMENT

17.04

09/29/22
20:36:27



Page 10

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

24 MT. LAUREL
09/29/22 20:36:26

Block

4 M
9/2
Lot

Qual

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

405.90

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

12025

--6---

FO1

2700

22

(e Joo Jon ]

S & BALREET

00000

2ND FL DECK

17.06

2875

FO1 5

6900

7

405.90

6900
6900

& PARAMINDER:SINGH,P
00000

SUNROOM

17.08

2566

FO1 11

2800

406.04

5

00000

GAS FIREPLACE

394166

1

430000 FO1

"

QTOR L& JILLTAN N
NJ

Vi
WA
WA

2 7
RE
Z

FORMER EXEMPT

407.01

8500

FO1 12

8500

31

12

(e {ole]
oo
LoLn
0o

LATT
Z
R
z

407.01
15

MATTHEW & LYNN

NJ

00000

AY
A

2 W
EL
W

3 BATH RENOS

Y

4850

FO1 6

23 9700
9700
9700

00000

ERT A & MARCIA J

ROB
WAY
WAY

POOL

407.01
26

6200

FO1 12

6200

30

12

08054
R3

DREW & ASHLEY
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24 MT. LAUREL TwP

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County ax
2021 Added 10 585950 77305 2776 2145.97 408 42
2022 Added 196 20980800 15050144 2812 423210.06 414  62307.57
2021 Omit AA 38 4901000 2391374 2776  66384.55 408 9756.76
2018 Omitted 0 0 0 2694 0.00 410 0.00
2019 Omitted 0 0 02706 0.00 401 0.00
2020 Omitted 1 8637363 8637363 2732 235972.76 403  34808.57
2021 Omitted 1 8451658 8451658 2776 234618.03 408  34482.76
2022 Omitted 1 11439080 11439080 2812 321666.93 414  47357.79
Total Records: 247
Total ‘Due County: 62622.99 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 362733.04 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 1283998.30
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land Imgr Total
FO1 196 55800 20925000 - 20980800
196 20980800
Block Lot Qual STC Land Impr Total Description
904 .03 1 FO1 0 15700 15700 = ALTERATIONS
1600 193 €0189: FO1 0 105700 105700 - FORMER EXEMPT
100.02 22 FO1 0 435200 435200 FORMER EXEMPT
301.19 1 C0112 FO1 0 124900 124900  FORMER EXEMPT
407.01 13 FO1 0 430000 430000 FORMER EXEMPT
906.02 13 FO1 55800 32800 88600~ FORMER COAH
1108.02 1 C0904 FO1 0 206700 206700  FORMER EXEMPT



